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ATHLETICS
Track 2017 e
Date Opponent H/A Time
Saturday, February 18th Westminster Academy Relay A 9:00
Tuesday, February 21 Belen Quad Meet A 3:30
Saturday, February 25 ABC Big Blue Invitational A 9:00
Saturday, March 4™ Panther Relays @ Pinecrest A 9:00
Tuesday, March 7% Coral Shores/Marathon H 3:00
Saturday, March 11" Dade Christian Invitational A 9:00
Tuesday, March 21 Belen Quad Meet A 3:30
Friday, March 24" Key West Invitational H 3:00
Archbishop McCarthy, Marathon,
St. Brendan, & Carrollton
Saturday, April 1% Belen Invite A TBD
Friday, April 7" Ransom Everglades A TBD
Wednesday, April 19™ Districts @ Belen A TBD
Thursday, April 27% Regionals @ Calvary Christian A TBD
Fri., May 5" & Sat., May 6% States @ IMG A TBD

Head Coach: Dave Perkins — David.Perkins@keysschools.com
Head Coach: Rick Ridenour — Ricky.Ridenour@keysschools.com
Principal: Amber Archer Archer - Amber.Acevedo@KeysSchools.com
Athletic Director: Neda Jackson - Neda.Jackson@KeysSchools.com
Mascot: “Conchs”

Colors: Crimson & Grey
Phone: 305.293.1549
Fax: 305.293.1547

D P R L Dhscson Brrone
\‘ erseverance espect 4 ntegrity edication cellence \

Updated 1/26/17



mailto:David.Perkins@keysschools.com
mailto:Ricky.Ridenour@keysschools.com
mailto:Amber.Acevedo@KeysSchools.com
mailto:Neda.Jackson@KeysSchools.com

